STIEBEL ELTRON

SHU 5 SLi

SMALL WATER HEATER

Enjoy hot water together

This model of small water heater is a real all-rounder. If required, the undersink
appliance can supply multiple draw-off points with hot water simultaneously. This
is particularly useful in your bathroom: several members of your family can enjoy
hot water at their washbasin at the same time, whether they are cleaning their
teeth, washing their hands or cleansing their face.

The pressure-tested undersink solution can be combined with most pressure
taps. Thanks to its compact dimensions, the small water heater is ideal if there is

limited space under your washbasin.

The main features

Variable temperature selection in the range of 35 - 82 °C

Safe use due to adjustable mechanical temperature limit as anti-scalding
protection

Optimised DHW heating for higher efficiency with ECO mode

Suitable for multiple draw-off points
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load

Rated output 2

Power supply

Rated voltage

Fuse protection 2

Frequency

Energy efficiency class (A+ - F)
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Version

Type

Installation type

With tap

Colour

Cable length

Operation

Temperature limit

IP rating

Height

SHU 5 SLi

222151

2 kW

2.0 kW

1/N/PE

230V

10 A

50-60 Hz

A

0.29 kWh

51

101

35-82°C

Small water heater

pressurised

Undersink

white
0.6 m

manual

IP24 D

421 mm
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Width 263 mm
Depth 230 mm

Weight 5.20 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



