PRODUCT-NO.: 222151



# SHU 5 SLi

## SMALL WATER HEATER

#### Enjoy hot water together

This model of small water heater is a real all-rounder. If required, the undersink appliance can supply multiple draw-off points with hot water simultaneously. This is particularly useful in your bathroom: several members of your family can enjoy hot water at their washbasin at the same time, whether they are cleaning their teeth, washing their hands or cleansing their face.

The pressure-tested undersink solution can be combined with most pressure taps. Thanks to its compact dimensions, the small water heater is ideal if there is limited space under your washbasin.



Variable temperature selection in the range of 35 - 82 °C

Safe use due to adjustable mechanical temperature limit as anti-scalding protection

Optimised DHW heating for higher efficiency with ECO mode

Suitable for multiple draw-off points







Туре	SHU 5 SLi
Part no.	222151

## Technical data

Connected load	2 kW
Rated output 2	2.0 kW
Power supply	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V
Fuse protection 2	10 A
Frequency	50-60 Hz
Energy efficiency class (A+ → F)	А
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	0.29 kWh
Nominal capacity	5 l
Mixed water amount at 40 °C	10 l
Temperature setting range	35 - 82 °C
Version	Small water heater
Туре	pressurised
Installation type	Undersink
With tap	-
Colour	white
Cable length	0.6 m
Operation	manual
Temperature limit	•
IP rating	IP24 D
Height	421 mm



Width	263 mm
Depth	230 mm
Weight	5.20 kg



## **Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call +49 5531 - 7020 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

## Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.